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RIVER SIDE
1/2
BEDROOM
VILLA FOR
SALE

Features
Property ID

Price

Land Area

Property Size

Bedrooms

BE-1980

$98,326

200 sqm

180 sqm

1

Bathrooms

Leasehold

1

24 years
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This riverside villa is located not far from the center of Ubud, a famous tourist area in Bali known
for its rich cultural and traditional heritage. Surrounded by the serene beauty of Bali’s natural
landscape, it offers a peaceful retreat.

This fully furnished villa features a wooden architectural style that creates a natural ambiance.
The open-space living area, with its high ceiling and large windows, allows for abundant natural
light, enhancing the airy atmosphere. It includes a well-designed kitchen, along with one or two
bedrooms, each with an en-suite bathroom.

The outdoor area features a swimming pool overlooking the river, complemented by a cozy sofa
and a living space in the backyard. It’s the perfect spot to relax while enjoying the tranquil
surroundings.

Contact us for more information about this nature-inspired villa in Ubud!

WE LOVE

The Location

The Building style

The High ceiling

KEY INFORMATION

Price:

1 Br / 75 Sqm Building size/ 100 Sqm Land size / IDR 1,600,000,000

2 Br/ 180 Sqm Building size/ 200 Sqm Land size / IDR 2,500,000,000 – IDR 2,750,000,000

Leasehold: 24 Years

Delivery date: April 2025


